Overgangsnippel PVR 32 mm x
1" limmuffe x udvendig gevind
12,5bar bla (0101658)
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bringing water tolife



TEKNISKE SPECIFIKATIONER

Farve

Materiale

Tilslutning

Temperatur raekkevidde

Tryk

Storrelse

Lengde

Ydre @

Fastnagle

Moment

bla

PVR

limmuffe x udvendig gevind

0°C-40°C

12,5 bar

32mmx 1"

66 mm

40 mm

47

75 Nm

Genereret den: 20-02-2026
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